it I
EAM

Crypto Peerless Ltd., Bordesley Green Road, Bordesley Green, Birmingham B9 4UA. Telephone: 021-773 1234

JULY 1086



RVICE TRS |
EAM
Service Replacement Parts

ITEM PART No. DESCRIFTION aTty ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION aTty

1 TRS 102 Feedstick t 32 TRS 310 Screw, M5 x 10mm LG 2

2 TRS130 Feed Arm 1 33 TRS 300 Casing 1

3 TRS 207 Bush s 34 TRS 301 Leg 2

33 TRS§131 Cam 1 3 TRS302 Foot 4

30 TRS132 Screw, M4 x 20mm LG 1 36 TRS 32 Screw, M§ x 168mm LG 4

& M4 Nut 1 37 TRS 312 M5 Washer 4

4 TRSI121 Hinge Pin 2 38 TRS314 M5 Nut 4

5 TRS122 Stud, M4 x 16mm LG 1 40 TRS 311 Screw, M5 x BOmm LG 2

8 TRS123 M4 Nut 1 4t TRS 272 Start Relay 1

7 TRS 110 Locking Lever 1 42 TRS 227 M14 Nut 1

8 TRS 100 Cover 1 43 TRS 226 M14 Washer 1

8 TRS 11 Hinge Pin 1 44 TRS 204 Driven Pulley 1

10 TRS288 Supply Cabie 1 45 TRS 228 Beit 1

11 TRS 286 Grommet " 46 THRS 224 Bearing 1

12 TRS 232 Screw, M6 x 50mm LG 1 47 TRS 203 Spacer 1

13 TRS 212 Bush 1 48 TRS 222 Screw a4

14 TRS 235 Saal 1 49 TRS 111 Hinge Pin 1

16 TRS 234 Circtip ’ 50 TRS 207 Bush 2

17 TRS 213 Plunger 1 51 TRS 200 Body 1

18 TRS 214 Spring 1 52 TRS 222 Bearing 1

19 TRS 211 Switch Mounting Block 1 §3 TRS 221 Seal 1

20 TRS283 Contactor 1 54 TRS 202 Retaining Cover 1

21 TRS 29 M3 Nut 2 85 TRS 225 Key 1

22 TRS 240 M3 Washer 2 56 TRS2O Drive Shaft 1

23 TRS 236 Satery Switch 1 57 TRS 220 Pin 1

24 TRS 238 Screw, M3 x 20mm LG 2 88 TRS 250 Ejector Plate 1

25 TRS 206 Motor Pulley 1 $9 TRS 121 Hinge Pin ]

26 TRAS2) Screw, ME x 10mm LG - 60 TRS 280 Start Push Button 1

27 TRS 206 Motor Mounting Piate 1 61 TRS 23 Stop Push Button 1

1 28 TRS 230 M5 Washar 4 62 TRS2'6 Bush !

‘ 29 TRS 229 Scraw, M6 x 12mm LG 4 63 TR$ 2186 Plunpes 1
30 TRS 273 Motor, 240V 50Hz 1ph 1 Hems not lliustrated

Ii 31 TRS 2N Capacitor, BOMFD 1 Safety Switch Relay c,_..,._) 1

(fitted to modeis from June 1985) TRS1gw




